
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE

RACE 

TIME Result

8/19/23 Saturday Ernie Chatman/Time trial McKethan Lake 8:00

8/26/23 Saturday Whispering Pines WP 8/8:35

9/2/23 Saturday Florida Horse Park FHP 7:20/7:35

9/9/23 Saturday Lecanto Invite LHS 8/8:35

9/16/23 Saturday Mitchell - tentative New Port Richey 7:30

9/23/23 Saturday Villages Nature Coast 7:45/8:30

9/30/23 Saturday Weeki Wachee Invite Boys Scout Reservation 7:50

10/7/23 Saturday HOKA flrunners-tentative Holloway Park TBA

10/19/23 Thursday GC8 Conference McKethan Lake 4/4:35

TBA County Champion

11/1/23 Wednesday Districts Whispering Pines 4:45/5:15

11/11/23 Saturday Regionals Austin Tindall Park G 8:00/B 9:00

11/16/23 Friday (Tentative) States Tallahassee

TOTAL

Boys Coach: Karen Tyler tylerk3@citrusschools.org Principal: Mark Kahler

Girls Coach: Paige Zollo zollop@citrusschools.org AD: Larry Bishop
bishopl@citrusschools.org

PHONE: 352.726.2241   FAX:  352.249.2102

CORRESPONDENCE:  600 W. Highlands Blvd. Inverness, Florida 34452

 Citrus High School
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